
2015 BHP Football Dates  

 

How you train today determines how you perform in the Future. 

“Always Compete” 
“Do it better than it has ever been done before” 

  PHYSICALS  April 25 

 Tuesday, May 5  Spring Practice – Helmets Only 

 Wednesday, May 6  Spring Practice – Helmets Only 

 Thursday, May 7 Spring Practice-Helmets Only 

 Saturday, May 9 Little Bear Football Camp – Grades k-6 

 Monday, May 11-Helmets/Shoulder Pads 

 Tuesday, May 12- Helmets/Shoulder Pads 

 Wednesday, May 13-Full Pads 

 Thursday, May 14-Full Pads  

 Friday, May 15-Full Pads 

 Monday, May 18-Full Pads 

 Tuesday, May 19– Full Pads –Lift – A-Thon 

 Wednesday, May 20-Full Pads 

 Thursday, May 21- Last day of spring practice 

 June 3- Last Day of School 
Weights will start at 8am and will be done at 10am – don’t be LATE 
IF YOU ARE EARLY YOU ARE ON TIME – IF YOU ARE ON TIME THEN YOUR LATE – BE EARLY! 
7 on 7 dates will be all skilled players grades 10th grade and up – some 9th graders will travel 
but not all. 

 Monday, June 8 – Summer Weights #1 – Practice 

 Tuesday, June 9- Summer Weights #2  Hanna 7 on7 

 Wednesday, June 10-Summer Weights #3 – Practice 

 Thursday, June 11-Summer Weights #4  

 Monday, June 15- Summer Weights #5-Practice 

 Tuesday, June 16- Summer Weights #6 Powdersville 7 on 7 

 Wednesday, June 17- Summer Weights #7 Practice 

 Thursday, June 18- Summer Weights #8 Anderson County FCA @ BHP -2 

 June 20 Auburn 7 on 7 

 Monday, June 22- Summer Weights #9 Practice 

 Tuesday, June 23- #10 7 on 7 @Greenwood -3 

 Wednesday, June 24- Summer Weights #11 Practice 

 Thursday, June 25- Summer Weights #12 

 Monday, June 29-Summer Weights 13 

 Tuesday, June 30-Summer weights 14 

 Wednesday, July 1-Summer Weights 15 

 Thursday, July 2 – Summer Weights 16 

 Monday, July 6- Summer Weights #17 Practice 

 Tuesday, July 7- Summer Weights #18 Laurens 7on7 

 Wednesday, July 8- Practice #19 Practice 

 Thursday, July 9- Summer Weights #20  

 Monday, July 13- Summer Weights #21 Practice 

 Tuesday, July 14-  Summer Weights#22 Abbeville 7 on 7 

 Wednesday, July 15- Summer Weights #23 Practice 

 Thursday, July 16- Summer weights #24  

 Monday, July 20- Summer Weights #25  

 Tuesday, July 21- Summer Weights #26 



 Wednesday, July 22- Summer Weights #27  

 Thursday, July 23- Summer Weights #28 

 Monday, July 27- Championship work 

 Tuesday, July 28- Championship Work 

 Wednesday, July 29- Championship work  - Wed/Thurs Field Set UP 

 Thursday, July 30- Coaches Meet Thurs Meet 9am school 

 
 

2015 Football Practice Begins: GRADES 9 – 12  - 8/3/15 
Must have current physical before Monday 8/3 – reminder practice starts on 
Monday 8/3 at 8am bells. Don’t be LATE. Be Early 

 Monday 8/3  (8am-11am) helmets 

 Tuesday 8/4  (8am-11am) helmets 

 Wednesday 8/5 (8am-11am) Helmets/Shoulder Pads 

 Thursday 8/6   (8am-11am) Helmets/Shoulder Pads 

 Friday 8/7  (8am-11am) Full Gear 

 Saturday 8/8 – Scrimmage Hanna 

 Monday 8/10  (8AM – 11AM) full gear 

 Tuesday 8/11 (8am-11am) Full gear Byrnes scrimmage 

 Wednesday 8/12  practice – scrimmage 1st day for teachers JV Practice 

 Thursday 8/13  practice and V pract 3:45 JV Jamboree @ Palmetto vs Powdersville Last–  JV Pics 

 Friday 8/14 3:45  – Greenville jamboree play Hillcrest 

 Saturday 8/15 @ Anderson County Jamboree- @ Powdersville 

 Monday, August 17  practice 3:45 

 Tuesday 8/18  practice –First Day for students 

 Wednesday 8/19 practice 

 Thursday 8/20   Jamboree with Emerald varsity and jv 

 Friday 8/21 Practice – Practice 

 Monday 8/24 Game Week - Laurens 

 Tuesday 8/25 Game week 

 Wednesday 8/26 Game week 

 Thursday 8/27 JV Game-Laurens Away 

 Friday 8/29 BEAT LAURENS-HOME 

 Labor Day 9/7 - JV/Varsity will practice from 9:00 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. 

 September 28 No school for Students Practice 3:45 
 
FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 
DATE OPPONANT TIME 
8/28/15 Laurens  7:30 
Marlee Gambrell Night  
9/4/15 @Westside 7:30 
9/11/15 Pendleton 7:30 
Rec Football Night  
9/18/15 @Palmetto* 7:30 
9/25/15 Walhalla* 7:30 
Homecoming  
10/2/15 @West Oak* 7:30 
10/9/15 Daniel* 7:30 
Student Appreciation Night 
10/16/15@Seneca*  7:30 
10/23/15 Wren*  7:30 
Senior Night  
10/30/15@Pickens* 7:30 


